Show #61623: 2023 Wildrose Derby & Cow Horse Show #1 (06/16/2023-06/18/2023)

201. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $6300.00)

Score Points

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$3286.50
$2629.20
$1643.25
$1643.25
$985.95
$383.43
$383.43

1

2
3T
3T

5
6T
6T

8
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

184 Play Like Royalty

247 Stairrey To Heaven
215 Dont Be Tuff

149 Iron Lullaby

150 Peekalou

216 U Lazy U Autocat
225 SIr Stylish Picasso
254 Dual N Checks

218 OU Show Gal

213 Freckles Little Sun
217 Lil Reinernic

231 Rising Fromthe Ashes
227 Reyzin A Smooth Lady
180 Dinero King

113 Cat Called Rooster
214 Cat Man Two

242 Me N Mrs Jonez

191 Metalic Diamonds

133 Heza Smokin Spark

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Seth Abrahamson
R Cody McArthur
John C. Swales
Rick Wiebe

Rick Wiebe

John C. Swales
Seth Abrahamson
R Cody McArthur
John C. Swales
Melody Andrews
John C. Swales
Amos Abrahamson
Kent Williamson
Kent Williamson
Marcha Duvenage
Melody Andrews
Tressie Smith
Darren Bilyea

Geoff Hoar

Rider's Name

220.00
218.50
218.00
218.00
217.00
216.00
216.00
215.50
214.50
212.50
212.00
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.00
208.50
205.50
204.00
203.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Olga Thompson

Sonya N. DiStefano
Neil Lamaroureux

Kim Lafreniere

Kim Lafreniere

U Bar U Land Holdings
Whitby Farms

Pat Bolin

Doug Hines

Helga Roh

Sand Schumann
Amos Abrahamson
Paula Schumacher
Kent Williamson
Marcha Duvenage/Natalie
Peter Monod

Brandon Merrill
Barbara Mccaughey

Rob McDowall/Colleen

202. NRCHA LODERSB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $2700.00)

Owner's Name

$1408.50
$1173.75
$939.00
$704.25
$469.50

203. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $3750.00)
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247 Stairrey To Heaven
254 Dual N Checks

213 Freckles Little Sun

231 Rising Fromthe Ashes
227 Reyzin A Smooth Lady
180 Dinero King

214 Cat Man Two

242 Me N Mrs Jonez

191 Metalic Diamonds

133 Heza Smokin Spark

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

R Cody McArthur
R Cody McArthur
Melody Andrews
Amos Abrahamson
Kent Williamson
Kent Williamson
Melody Andrews
Tressie Smith
Darren Bilyea

Geoff Hoar

Rider's Name

218.50
215.50
212.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
208.50
205.50
204.00
203.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Sonya N. DiStefano
Pat Bolin

Helga Roh

Amos Abrahamson
Paula Schumacher
Kent Williamson
Peter Monod
Brandon Merrill
Barbara Mccaughey

Rob McDowall/Colleen

Owner's Name

$2850.00
$1900.00

1
2
3
4

204. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $750.00)

188 Reyted Genuine
162 Whata Strong Cat
175 Peptos Tiny Assassin

179 Genuine Picasso

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Suzon Schaal
Carlene Schmidt
Jett Smith

Steve Hoar

Rider's Name

215.50
214.50
211.50
210.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Suzon Schaal
Carlene Schmidt
Jillian Smith

Steve Hoar

Owner's Name

$1350.00

1
2

164 Junior Tiger
159 Nobody Callsme Yella

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rae Westersund

Brandi Enger

Rider's Name

208.50
206.00

0.00
0.00

Score Points

Rae Westersund

Brandi Enger

205. NRCHA LTDDER: Non Pro Limited Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Owner's Name

$1260.00

1

167 WKK Whiskeyontheroad

Billie Jo Belt

203.50

0.00

Billie Jo Belt



Show #61623: 2023 Wildrose Derby & Cow Horse Show #1 (06/16/2023-06/18/2023)

$840.00 2 145 DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 202.50 0.00 Marilyn Anderson
3 198 Hold My Beer Heather McLevin 195.50 0.00 Jim Dobler



